

Amend Amendment No. 2 by Murr amending CSSB 1 as follows:

(1) On page 6, lines 9-10, strike "a signature verification committee" and substitute "an early voting ballot board".

(2) On page 6, line 11, strike "committee" and substitute "board".

(3) On page 6, line 12, strike "committee" and substitute "board".

(4) On page 6, line 18, strike "committee" and substitute "board".

(5) On page 6, line 21, strike "signature verification committee" and substitute "early voting ballot board".

(6) On page 6, line 24, strike "committee" and substitute "board".

(7) Add the following appropriately numbered items to the amendment and renumber subsequent items of the amendment accordingly:

(____) On page 31, line 22, immediately following the underlined semicolon, insert "or".

(____) On page 31, line 26, strike "Code; or" and substitute "Code.".

(____) Strike page 31, line 27, and page 32, line 1.